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Tracy Kinneer 

Stacie Kirkbride 
J.J. LaBatte 

Keeley Miller 

Alice Pontious 
Tomi Roberts 

Melissa Sheets 

Jessica Smith 
Shelia Smith 

Jenny Spicer 

Tony Thorngate 
Rick Hudgel 

Becky Dodd 

Amy Ward 
Adam Pontious 

 

 

 

High School 
Kevin Smith 

Jennifer May 

Rick Hudgel 
Lisa Baughman  

Susan Siemer 

Jacqueline Bolyard 
Ron Childress 

Heather Desguin 

Brad Holderbaum 
Tony Thorngate 

Keeley Miller 

Nicole Dickerson 

 

Intermediate 
Amy Chamberlin 

Shawn Chamberlin 

Scott Houk 
Tracy Kinneer 

Stacie Kirkbride 

Matt McIntyre 
Meagan Powell 

Tammy White 

Diana Davis 
Kristen Filkins 

 

Primary 
John Toeller 

Tammy Carpenter 

Jane Daniels 
Tisha Dodd 

Renee Eppley 

Christy Fisher 
Sharon Gaddis 

Katie Anderson 

Holly Mathias 
Tomi Roberts 

Karen Lane 

 

Grade Level Teams meet bi-weekly to discuss teaching and learning 

Teacher Based Teams 

Matt Sheridan 

Alea Barker 
Kevin Smith 

Mary Ann Headley 

Kim Hearing 
John Gardner 

John Toeller 

Lisa Baughman 

Tammy Carpenter 
Amy Chamberlin 

Shawn Chamberlin 

Michelle Collins 
Diana Davis 

Heather Desguin 

Renee Eppley 
Sally Fields 

Sharon Gaddis 

Sean Hill 
Brad Holderbaum 

Kelly Mock 
Jacqueline Bolyard 

 

 

Alea Barker, Mary Ann Headley, Kim Hearing 

Sean Hill, Shelia Smith, Adam Pontious 

2014-2015 


